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TULOKSET 2023

Naiset alle 70v

Katri Niemi Paijat-Hame

Merja Tiilikka Loppi Eteld-Hame
Seija Kuparinen Loppi Eteld-Hame
Mervi Kiljander Tuusula Uusimaa

Naiset yli 70v

Ritva Hakkola Hauho Eteld-Hame

Anja Korpeinen Padasjoki Paijat-Hame
Arja Villanen Lappeenranta Karjala
Maire Laine Hauho Eteld-Hame

Pirjo Huopainen Luumaki Karjala

Ulla Holmberg Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi
Kaija Vainio Keski-Suomi

Asta Honkonen Laukaa Keski-Suomi

Laila Laitiolampi Laukaa Keski-suomi
Edith Terdvainen Ruokolahti Karjala
Marja Jarvinen Eteld-Hame Hameenlinna
Aire Herskoi Valkeala Kymenlaakso
Esteri Moilanen Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso
Tuula Leskinen Sydanhdme Pirkanmaa
Lilja Tuikka P&ijat-Hame Padasjoki

Sirpa Lagerblom Elimaki Kymenlaakso

Miehet alle 70v

Reijo Niemi Pdijat-Hame

Hannu Sorri Loppi Etela-Hame

Tapio Lustig Paijat-Hame Padasjoki
Osmo Virtanen Hauho Eteld-Hame

Petri Lilja Joutseno Karjala

Pertti Jarvinen Eteld-Hdme Hameenlinna
Juha Lainejarvi Joutseno Karjala

Seppo Kuparinen Loppi Eteld-Hame
Aimo Peltonen Kymenlaakso Vehkalahti
Jarmo Tikka Savitaipale Karjala

Markku Takanen Kymenlaakso Vehkalahti
Matti Kangaskolkka Joutseno Karjala

Ari Aaltonen Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi
Juhani Loukkola Savitaipale Karjala

Kari Puustinen Valkeala Kymenlaakso
Tapio Hyrkas Punkalaidun Satakunta
Eero Korpi Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi

Pekka Muhonen Savitaipale Karjala

Antti Aspila Syddnhame Pirkanmaa

Miehet yli 70v

Pertti Koskinen Hauho Eteld-Hame
Matti Ravantti Valkeala Kymenlaakso
Hannu Mattila Eteld-Hame Hattula
Seppo Pakkanen Laukaa Keski-Suomi
Sulo Outinen Kuusankoski Kymenlaakso
Jaakko Villanen Lappeenranta Karjala
Aarre Miettinen P&ijat-Hame Padasjoki
Eero Korpeinen Paijat-Hame Padasjoki
Reijo Kuparinen Loppi Etela-Hame

Kari Lindberg Joutsa Keski-Suomi

Eino Marttila Elimaki Kymenlaakso
Usko Rantanen Joutsa Keski Suomi
Arto Kaaridinen Laukaa Keski-Suomi
Risto Mdenpaa Etel-Hame Kalvola
Raimo Leskinen Pirkanmaa

Jukka Simola Tammela Eteld-Suomi
Pertti Vankka Valkeala Kymenlaakso
Eino L6tjénen Lappeenranta Karjala
Ossi Paukkunen Lappeenranta Karjala
Kari Jukkara Savitaipale Karjala

Harto Tulinen Tammela Eteld-Hame
Olavi Hemmila Elimaki Kymenlaakso
Timo Pulju Punkalaidun Satakunta
Pekka Horkka Tammela Eteld-Hame
Hannu Montonen Kymenlaakso Vehkalahti
Erkki Kotiranta Vehkalahti Kymenlaakso
Seppo Niemi Valkeala Kymenlaakso
Kari Autio Lappeenranta Karjala

Ahti Kaarnais Hattula Etela-Hame

Olli Koivula Eliméki Kymenlaakso

Olli Hietikko Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi
Raimo Riikonen Pirkanmaa

Tapani Mielty Tuusula Uusimaa

Tapio Tervamaki Punkalaidun Satakunta
Martti Nuuttila Elimaki Kymenlaakso
Olavi Kiljander Tuusula Uusimaa

Martti Toura Savitaipala Karjala

PILKK
Mestaruuskilpailut @8

5765
3846
3332
2938
2936
2897
2541
2476
1920
1465
1036
913
874
815
205
123

10853
7886
6403
6047
5872
4631
4548
3737
3689
2030
1908
1794
1015

435
399
375
238
100

48

6306
5106
4621
4536
4432
4306
3936
3918
3890
3730
3615
3550
3081
2895
2884
2667
2414
2366
2329
2089
1812
1640
1534
1516
1450
1334
1176
1105
947
789
745
681
541
443
443
438
421



PILKKI
Mestaruuskilpailut
Eliikeliitto

Joukkuekilpailu Piijat-Hame

Reijo Niemi Pdijat-Hame 10853
Katri Niemi Paijat-Hame 7018
Tapio Lustig Paijat-Hame 6403
Aarre Miettinen Hame 3936
Eero Korpeinen Pdijat-Hame 3918

32128

Joukkuekilpailu Eteld-Hame

Hannu Sorri Eteld-Hame 7886
Pertti Koskinen Eteld-Hame 6306
Osmo Virtanen Eteld- Hime 6047
Ritva Hakkola Eteld-Hame 5765
Pertti Jarvinen Etela-Hame 4631

30635

Joukkuekilpailu Karjala

Petri Lilja Karjala 5872
Juha Lainejarvi Karjala 4548
Jaakko Villanen Karjala 4306
Arja Villanen Karjala 3332
Pirjo Huopainen Karjala 2936

20994

Joukkuekilpailu Kymenlaakso

Matti Ravantti Kymenlaakso 5106
Sulo Outinen Kymenlaakso 4432
Aimo Peltonen Kymenlaakso 3689
Olli Koivula Kymenlaakso 3615
Aire Herskoi Kymenlaakso 913

17755

Joukkuekilpailu Keski-Suomi

Seppo Pakkanen Keski-Suomi 4536
KariLindberg Keski-Suomi 3730
Usko Rantanen Keski-Suomi 3550
Arto Kaaridinen Keski-Suomi 3081
Kaija Vainio Keski-Suomi 2541

17438

Joukkuekilpailu Varsinais-Suomi

Ulla Holmberg Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi 2897
Ari Aaltonen Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi 1015
Olli Hietikko Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi 745
Eero Korpi Kalanti Varsinais-Suomi 238

4895

Joukkuekilpailu Pirkanmaa

Tuula Leskinen Pirkanmaa 815
Raimo leskinen Pirkanmaa 2884
Raimo Riikonen Pirkanmaa 681
Antti Aspila Pirkanmaa 48

4428

Joukkuekilpailu Satakunta

Tapio HyrkdsPunkalaidun Satakunta 375

Timo Pulju Punkalaidun Satakunta 1534

Erkki Reunanen Punkalaidun Satakunta

Tapio Tervamdki Punkalaidun Satakunta 443
2352

Joukkuekilpailu Uusimaa

Mervi Kiljander Tuusula 223
Olavi Kiljander Tuusula 438
Tapani Mielty Tuusula 541

1202



